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PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 41 25 161

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 36 16 202 5 5

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 29 4 253 12 7

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 24 11 134 17 5

CARPE Alvaro SPA 20 20 -5 21 4

NEPA Stefano ITA 19 13 66 22 1

ALMANSA David SPA 19 9 107 22 0

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 15 10 58 26 4

LUNETTA Luca ITA 15 6 99 26 0

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 11 - 1110 30 4

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 8 8 011 33 3

KELSO Joel AUS 8 - 812 33 0

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 7 7 013 34 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 - 714 34 0

MOODLEY Ruche RSA 6 5 115 35 1

CRUCES Adrián SPA 5 2 316 36 1

OGDEN Scott GBR 4 - 417 37 1

URIARTE Marcos SPA 3 3 -18 38 1

BUCHANAN Cormac NZE 3 1 219 38 0

O'SHEA Eddie GBR 0 - 020 41 3

CARRARO Nicola ITA 0 - 021 41 0

Termas de Río Hondo, Sunday, March 16, 2025 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com



GRAN PREMIO YPF ENERGÍA DE ARGENTINA

Termas de Río Hondo

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
i2

i3

s
i1

fl
4806 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - 022 41 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - 023 41 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

611 45 16Red Bull KTM Ajo

552 25 306 6Leopard Racing

363 4 3225 19FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

344 19 1527 2SIC58 Squadra Corse

325 11 2129 2LEVELUP-MTA

156 10 546 17CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

117 - 1150 4Honda Team Asia

98 6 352 2DENSSI Racing - BOE

99 2 752 0CIP Green Power

810 8 -53 1Rivacold Snipers Team

711 7 -54 1Red Bull KTM Tech3

312 3 -58 4GRYD - Mlav Racing

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

50KTM1 25 25

36HONDA2 16 2014 14
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